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

zoned R-2 and adjacent buxmi
lot may be se-

parately for
see this terrific value.

WALTERIA
$18,950

Walk to shopping in
popular area, close fo
shaw and 101 Hwy.
dining room, 2 large beds
rooms, oversized garage. Also
room for bhoat or trailer, on
this  beautifully landscaped
corner lot, Price inciudes care
pets and dra;--n-x §18,950.
FR §.9223

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CST. HWY)

Ih' Iook- &

$88

PER MONTH ll l

$97

PER MONTH ?ruge

area. The int

“Many Others 1

C. RAY
BARTON

REALTOR
CORNER LOT

Bedroom, 17 baths, corner
. 1131 Maxtield St East
oreance.  Only  §21,800 for
this beauty,

LARGE LOT
3 Badroom,
maculate, p
rage. See this
Wﬂll 2218t 8( Only $22,900,

R-2 LOT
Cute litle 3 bedroom, Real
nt §13,900. 1403
Veat 218th 1.

MACHINE SHOP

& RESIDENCE
Priced to well—$22,500. Gar-
dena area,

REAL CUTIE!
3 bedroom stucco, neat as a
pin. Nice big kitchen, water
aoftener, covered patio, Will

Why Pay Rent?

sell G

% G.l.'s NO DOWN %

Buys & very nica 8 bedroom on
near schools, p-rk & -honplnl You'll like :n‘!ll‘n

of th
FOR A'ﬂ l‘NUSUALLY GOOD
For this extra large 2 Bedroom in beautiful
floor just refinished. The lot

with side drive to rear with oversized 2 car
VACANT POSSES

PAYMENTS INCLUDE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST

TERMINAL REALTY
TE O-

252 West 220th Street
(Between Main & Figueroa)

uiet street

is _one.

evior i« newly painted and the

is spacious

FOR QUICK

v Choose From”

0510

No

Down

TO QUALIFIED G.I.

2 BDRM. -
2 or 3 BDRM. ..$ 99
SEVERAL 3 BDRM. $119
3 or 4 BDRM.
4 BDRM. ...

Your G.l. benefits may
be running out. Check
with us for free infor-
mation.

We Are Now Officially

KEY

REAL ESTATE

I' AYMENTS

m\

79 1

Plll

PRIN

SPACIOUS 3

$|28 DONDO BE AUI
&1

LIKE
RO
TI"I(XLH h‘bn THIS I"
RFDRW!\Y H'i}l?‘ IN
1R

) lll
CALL US H'l’ DETAILS

3500 DOWN

1C
G _ROOM,
$14, ﬂ(m l-l l L PRICE

BE DROOM

RENT _'-7

Ql‘l

TIH'\

1CE. UV
HH[) LANE,
1

$600 DOWN

$117

LARGE LOT.

2 ON A LOT

=~ 1 BEDROOM EACH,
NEAR SCHOOLS &

SHOPS, IN WILMINGTON, $18,000 F.P,

$2000 DOWN

PRICE. 2 TO

DOWN OR TRA
U, PAYMENTS

10%
Y

15401 South Wes!em

10 UNITS

4 UNITS -~ ALL 2 BEDROOMS, NICR
WILMINGTON AREA,

$25.000 FULL
CHOOSE FROM,

8 OR WHAT III\\P'.
lI,l-.\r INVE:
CE

— THEN CALL US.
FA 1-2859 - DA 9-8700

D.5=PRESS HFRALD

WEDNESDAY, thOBFN 7, 1964

RESS. JOURNAL & HAFBOR MA|

® Real Estate

|® Real Estate "® Real Estate

T LIST EQPUR CORP.

DON
$ SELL NOW $
Ready Realty
Will Buy Your Home
For All CASH Now|

for ALL CASH.
Call Immediately

{Desperately needs to buy
your 2 or 3 bedroom home

CASH ™~
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL

Responsible Realty

|
|
‘ F_ﬁ"é."fféi —FR 8-2297 Corp

~ | CASH 7
TCASH I mom | —FA L0
‘ ‘ prais nlrrens”:?w 'cu ."'".m:; TO YOU lcf\s;ﬁlr HOMI
| Not _Conversation NOTBELE§ :1E5A3LTY | Iy 24 HloURS. Xo Fsergs

>_‘AY~4) UR an(;vs:)-tm- KEY DA 6 9] I

| ol ALL 3
| CALL FA 8-4000 | WA S Pt 7 ol
| _FOR CLASSIFIED |~ it 03472 | 'r'.'.‘;";m“a‘.'.\“"‘ Vol
i. Rentals \0 Rentals __‘. Rentals
|APARTMENTS [APARTMENTS |APARTMENTS
‘ Furnished 120| Furnished 120, Furnished 12
THE

NO DOWN G.l.

to wall ecarpet,

$84

Sh-rt\ 2 bedroom. Built-in oven & range, wall

covered patio, ‘arbc 6 dise

pn-ul hardwood floors, fenced  ya G.1
ppraised for only §15,000, nhu:DlA'rt
Per Month POSSLKSIO\
For this elean 2 Bedroom with wall to wall
carpeting vhmuxhou: Exlrn nrn kllchen
Garbage _disposal need

=chools,
Per Month FRIES A

fe all
Full pr|ra $15,800. DRIVE‘ BY 22628

MONEY MAKER—6 UNITS

2 Bedroom each on extra large lot, Good rental area. hnor
a vacancy factor, Only $5500 down. Full Price $51,000.

NOBLE BRESHEARS

22831 S. FIGUEROA TE 5-0153
A 8-0421
SOUTHWEST PARK Imma- LARGH 2 STORY HOWB—
culate 3 bedroom, ecarpets, | Central Torr:
covered patio, wired 220, | rooms, 1% hlthn mn dinin;
room, nr-'gllr- Bmall renta
NEA FRF\!‘HAW EL"- m rear. $25.
\IFVTA Clean ’ 8 UNITS ONLY 8 Yns OLD
room llm'rﬂ w/w Close in Torrance, 1 &
fenced yard.  $15,050, umll ;;'Dv% $550 monthly lncnmo |
dowh paymeat, § BEDROONS close to Har.
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
fesmed rest. | Firepince Alrnidt TORRANCE i 16820 Yokar -
3 & RUMPUS ROOM | ear garage on_siley, Large : ' etaliali (2 blocks south 190th & 130 MO, NEW — Penions
Southwood. This la n ¢1esn R-2 ot = $22.500. Inconceivable! ; EMPTY HOUSE ﬁ?w ﬁztodv—.—'Ng"w M°‘S,“ Figueroa) View, 3 Bt Avi A D
“Home ‘N Income | Moot sm™wiW" Carpets, Homey & Clean | THE VIEW, THE HOME, | 2 BORM. - HARDWOOD | kurm, Apis. g, W/ e oy, apeciai. Near the
REAL ESTATE A very lovely 8 bedroom, 2 auwliﬂl""" throughout, | ¢ po4room, lmrd'coodolloou THE SETTING oS, Jou—all you need le ‘u“"mm . he ":'l'-c 0& g:lrlu'
1305 Pacific Cst. Hwy. wher's unit & 8 other | covered patio, Full price, | 3 "m,u“ ahades,  tenced | please call, that's alll $205 down, and a desire 1o | Torrance. 32 1 M. J_Mb-nn o ledondo s £y,
QA"6:3361  TE 5:8233 | dehume yulta effor an phteas- | $36,000, Walk to shopping, schools & | 80 ’ o my* ise—my " yard Tio 824 W, 1824 W, 255th, Lomita_ _Call 733473,
tive packag .'I'I;I:n;.;.r. $21,850 G.I. LOAN Irln-ponnllon 6,950, Deluxe 3.;b.dfr°:;‘07ﬂ5do fenced. and I love my locas i LG 4 e lltzf.ylol SUNNY, new 3
% fon, You will love my wall/ tic_washer, I-llu view Apt, pr
e betoing. eHoids modern Jush G G loan of $21,850 can L den, 2 bath, only $51, oo A . m " PRI oo YiS UM I8 | S i
X me”:{?YM hich luw m:iulrnmt conatruction med by n'?:‘-lv.m':‘;;":. RENTALS on very easy terms, Trade :rlu .'.-"y":..r'.'ﬁ. :'..:n.‘ln ""; tl'l‘ ‘:: lﬁl. PER Wx.‘m .o" d. 2 B/R ept " ™ “. ey T'..u NFMI‘”I' ehil d""l.uhm
m  of this _spacious in an” excellent rental  area carpets through- for smaller. You can’t | MF 80O Crt. Adult see. I Amm mington.” $87.50 me, N M:lb-m"h'ﬁ" yont, 11t
Rirm, 2 bath; one with mar- | .0 1o everything! Iovl Bubmll your down OW n R v AGENT FA 0- 2770 67 OR~ WKLY l’"'"“ the beach. Oper londo. Near
bh ullman. BN irapen, | YMoueY faclor & o Erose an & e €N duplicate this home any- o mmdu bl M. D% 1306, LARGE 1 bdrm. 1 story, Y
B R e Gecoratlng, | Hual income “',"(,',"{,,f“,ﬂ’, REALTOR where near this price. $295 DOWN HBO. TE North| " apt. thu closels] u;vbmmh TREDROOM o 7:7-—_0 i
worr
'n-"";:'t‘nm d . n:l:il "l'h'» owner would con- 4 KE 2 ‘BEDROOM 1 - ord F 360 mo. m“. ¥y "Q.DI.B“;” "le\ ;:‘r:: H“f ok, 426 Mar Vista. W:’l’:
sider exchanging, what do 1327 Post Ave. ALYCE O'ROUR Poen " anehAK roge, servine | NN Pl wm"m Anaheim h'"wr ""V DA'-m 1744, FR 9-5719
PA (.!mF‘lE: .;l'A"ZA REALTY FA 8-7655 Realty make & dandy den. Hardwood Wiimington ) & $95 3 BDR: .~ [ "!l.l':llllu“ unlurnl-hea A
o 2461 AT THE SIGN OF THR | floors, garabege diapossl 2 BEDROOM g;'.:g;gzmﬂfw w! nrn B J'
o - 1 sprinkler system, Ac ]
_FR 8-8441 (24 Hrs) REA"E.TTYmiﬁ lm46 EDNA MULLIN 2970 SHAMROCK | Warage. comer 'lot: | Low S e 7 BEDROOM Dunl-x sp
TOMITA PINES . |-intSis6 Tomenee Bivd. ___ ASSOCIATE (at 101 Hwy.) monthiy """""‘3" 472 .‘me(iui Amumu paid.| % GOLD MEDALLION Wfﬂn Ym beasa, oW "'
0- o son  Ave R
29'8 Sepulveda Bivd. |16 X ax pool plus ,{‘,’"" 3 FA 8-5835 FR 5-0529 NU-WAY REALTY “Wilmington : ‘n’m.'hum-m‘fluc"""' 7 Bdrm. wpart
DA 6-9111 hurmn")u-: heen completely a e VEr | 48 W Pacifie Cosst lwy. | W Cin, quiet '"T'mh , Slet atreat. Glogs Lo, shop- rels, 4
B BA D .. remodeled. $XIN lnfn Lot $995 DOWN WHY PAY RENT foF A s T%d | Washer arver " tafili
$295 Dl?P‘NPE': )émm pool, lot & all only 2 BEDROOM $9950 FULL PRICE n 'l‘:lrlr'nvn:‘r':P - R f
FIXER ment Wall /Wall-Drapes 2 MONTH NEWLY painta : T
Hore a4 chance of your life- Diamond Real d €ni(s ROyt S B, . . svimming pool. Children wel rt'rl.arllur i Siove'
time to by this 3 bedroom | gemq o el in the wrea It faatures hard" | condition. Newly ' decorated $58 PER MONTH $88" month _paid, m mrum. ! 332000
stucco for this low down pay- . w floors, lhormn hea! and ready to move into. Wall Y T EDROOM
ment HURRY' FR 0-4844 | 2 bedroom home in top shape, | double ., commmw 1o wall earpet, service porech. 2 ON A LOT 1§95, LARGE wg-.| 1 ‘block du“mn boarn
R AD REALTY e e e 1arge rooms. hardwood floors, hlock v lwod wd Must | Compact yard with fruit trees. [ Payments less than rent, wood Near Fwy, Utilit 28, | cloan & neat  Hard
COMBINATION w/ carpets. fenced rear | be ”"‘l“ﬂ Concrete side drive, I\un d | floors, fenced yard, It you l_ij‘ﬂjj'w "8 ’ BDRM. with garage 3| finors e " ‘:."!
23844 Hawthorne Blvd, Home & place for small busi- yard, attached garage. Re- Doul hulul' ul today, garage. You will enjo = | are looking for inexpensive |75 WK blks from downtown TOFF.| trash paid. Garage $67.50,
FR 8.2294 ‘til 9 | ness. fitted for bods shon at | fimg’ pgarty ¥ o005 | 370 3 Ing such 4 neatclean "nome. pentain’ vou ot s hene: ¥ aize "x" }u on Cahrillo. 526,635, i FA 8004 J
e eee| Dearo0m with Tumpus voom on | 2APH. 20N LOT “TE 0-3472 REAUT W\' 01505, #3PH. ":.3 HTOu “?m.' oot i A ® ol W0, 1 BORA ower api isdes
NEAR SHOPPING | it % i oo Stian $895 DOWN 1 nice’3 bedroom home sus NU-WAY REALTY 3 BED ILLA ROM _ Amapola, Torr. 320-5408. ,m,,, (,',,., 4ok T Y}
hax 220 V. FRED I HAN- 3 BEDROOM 1 year old and 1 big & bed- | 435 W. Pacific_Coust Hy Larks |m lludwood ﬂoorl NinElen &1 alk, | CARGE 3 bedroom. Carpila.
3-BEDROOM “ﬂ,’,” #EN REALTOR, 2222 TOR- FIREPLACE Birdwosd fnor ot Noust $795 DOWN | 2P R :.‘:"'i..' o kel B | AR * et g o °°u%’1" 2ot
Near siopping. A 3 room | RANCE BLVD., FA 85049, L r um * Nor= 5100, See manager 1 wil- 1o 18}
..:.:‘.‘"...7;'.;. 'u'- agabes: [ EVES. ¥R 11791 .J°3... Mﬂuou‘:muazm_ il price muo.zmc iy 2 on Lot INCOME PROPERTY manaie. DA_4- _.._.__"" e r T a:n’n.“.it w“" )
3 ON A LOT Hiod, Soors pa rhase g einstein Realty |, Excellent Rental Space |™"p ggqnial 100| VERY NICH =3 um“cml- ¥ MO, 1T"B/R MODERN Apt ’3«) 14 Dls.
Porodiso FR 1-462‘ OWNER ANXIOUS | cur :3" o Nekr Norboans | DA 5.5900 Thise Domee feslule i 008 Deine, Wilmingion. " bipecal hoeay, hegtar; Newt| §3asth, ¥a 401
Tranafer forces owner to dis- | High. 3 .f“’ PN merket 3000 _FR 1.9515 | g W o T M TRADE YOUR EQUITY for| oo d——*—mm‘. el Birect parking, DA 0 ¥10, LARGE 1 w 0. Newly
NO DW/N G| pose of this ih;nu':lml income | P HOLLYWOOD k. Full price eny ot 00 wls. On big tree fote | singie. 832 Bay View, DUPLEX, Lul- oin, Disp. car-| fec, Huw. ;."""';‘“?5"" in
§82 MONTH BiePteve ‘Be Wil take ‘sny- READY REALTY | Tiaastomors o describe this | 00 snwious. " A P oy T 3w o rrrod ) B st ot ek b $1g2.50 LARGE drluxe 3 Bdrm.
DOUGH BOY Pgloh g thing C‘“ his NE"AETY 23844 Hawthorne Blvd. ?:Illtaln- Idllnhv.uhrr. hvhh 370 3561 10 UNIT—1 BDRM. A&YS. “&,M &G 42 Plaga Del Amo. | eves. & weekends. M|'1¥ duunu;ua“l)u ‘::‘p-.
roun X family oom. 0} —pr— o
Sondition. Quees sixe Kitchen: 23844 H thorne Blvd, | FR 8-2294 ‘til 9 Minutes from freeway wnd | LOVE & KISSES ST 400 — TR cﬁiu‘-lnaus IN WALTERIA: 1 B/R Apt _ﬂj 9. U
garbage disposal, Closet lights awthorne R e Il e :;ﬁf:' n:“ n( -u;:)w:nf Tor- $495 DOWN DESERT and UTlLlTllﬂs i’AlD. ADULTS I Loc. Stove, refrig, furn. uumnoo\a VI.W Auo 1
and many other features, 294 ‘ l 9 D a “all for facts and 'l'\lu thru-out, $86 inc. utili-| BDRM., Lla IA
Large'lot Near schoolt. shop- FR 8-2 ti $1500 Down or “A.GENT FA 0.2770 | TRt bew vou Nl apend the | Mountain Property 106| B 4 . | U8 vluAl Lwito.” washer & !
i a| o ot R 5 r enn, i
ping and m'.ly IMAG|NE| NO Down G.l. e :n;ll\o!;tobe‘:::-;uv;!la\anhh;;'»‘:- ?R ot s e ll-‘ng}?# m"tl" e o UHII- ryer. A L?_ﬂ Mborh. J NTW "2"5-:-‘ Aﬂélur"r:l. ‘}z:u‘;
NU.WAY REALTY m‘..'\.“':' b":u':h“ lM.liomc Bofe 3 Bdrm, - 2 ao'h' VOCONt (‘rr:nlc.'uudrdc 5 u?r‘-‘::‘md .le:'u !ln. nau lu ;rxn H&- .15 UOWI'R 1 M:ml !l"m“ i choln 8t. Wilm, E
o ‘:UY’“E“:"‘I,.)ELI‘.TG-;C;' e I MR s This benuugl nomn has all C_",“md:f’u',,' 5°:’°,‘:i°{‘ll e etia "(f.a.’;"’hn}:m: it '” ot uuo WEEK, 3 Bdrm, ohil- oot & 5:{:::.1‘:;.‘:5‘...,:'.’..’. 1 f”.{',i‘,ﬂ., ;5'." R
dra) Beclu the feat: hich include v t oo ' proud home owner, — ==—===| dren welcome. Free utllities.| - 08 r-a ear L
$195 DOWN ﬁ:v:r“ ection {‘J’fz _ll_-ao‘«;r Sutdoor wall/wall I"~' :‘E:r' 4! nlf-_::d' Yedecorntad,BBa0e, bk | AGENT FA 0-2770 REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 “D""“‘"",‘ Wilm, "':‘l,"“"‘"o W T RDRAM Duplex. - Disp: e OK ledundn 3
\ hard- y m—— e m—— NG 0 i ) h -
Too low to be true? Wron‘. ll‘ FR 1-2421, wuu‘:ri;lo:n': plnox .n.;nu: view w,::,l"“"" 'm"‘kl". bt OWNER SALE | d h l:"'(' ll,:;“ .W"I d«rznrut-d ":u?/. p Hmh lumn. ¥ Nl('!. large 2 Bdrm,
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